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BAE  FAENAEREHEBBAOSFHERE - - B /EREFENEIER  KRDKESUEXRFEEMWSZEE - |
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DEHEPIMeBENR A XBEETHFEDEP —EEBHREI - 170 o e 2017 202
52019 Prime HEHZF1ER8.6% « ZEZ|1.21218 - GPFABEEMIE XM milions, % change and % of digital buyers
65.5% @ BEBBFUSERNVEREHARER - UHEHR - Pime AP ER
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A
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2017 2018 2019 2020 2021

Hl Amazon Prime users
M % change W % of digital buyers

Note: individuals ages 18+ who have an Amazon Prime account and sign in
at least once during the calendar year
Source: eMarketer, May 2019
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REETHERE - BAERMEAIFNEESSREIBAER LRSS (Mason Smoot ) it - BERIMITAZR FHRAEA
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EAMERER  LAEESCKREAPFIMNEMMREN - FHMNE - FLXMIRUber EatsSIFINESEH A REABEE
sk  ERAIZZRABFEME  HEEU LIFRGEHERE  EE LERHMBETRBEENEK - R FTAIEZHE R
AN TR BT, - RIREEBEREBEURREETE -

EZEEHRAIMNESZS - NSHEREBEZE—XBRAT S -
2017 F e 25/ E " EFEKRSTE L ( Velocity Growth
Plan) - EEZBEMNRRRABRENHERBIEAINY - BlISEZ  fmerinrtons orderiuing — Py
KA - o ,

SHE3IR - FEFIEIEETWBALEZASIDynamic Yield - & [ —
FESIABHCEBRIN  FEETSMUREAR  KERMEERE
B SAGHRLERRE - 0 £BEXEER Km - £ LRRENXSR
EHEEERINE -

LESWEREMEENX-2E (Kevin Ozan) 5 "BERKMR
ARREZ2WER  BRECPHAEBTRUE - L BEETR - B » —
mi\ﬁkgﬁl7%%%%%'5'%%%'3&1%%@53%5%% ’ E_E;EEHZHg'TE Thisisour Culiure of Innovation coming to life
Z2BIERHH90% - MEREMITBEMFLEMRRESZ0EE
TCHIZETS - SIEENMARENT0% - RRER-RER

Here’s some of what we’re testing to make that happen...
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mRE/20E BARE/EE

\[e} Program Name Chan. Type TVR

1 KRECMEES GFRE 25 FTV EmEEER 5.26 1 eFERENRER SANLI FmEEER 3.16
2 HF30ETHEREES TTV RRIEHE 4.66 2 ERBBARMAE SANLI t@n‘iﬂﬁiﬁ"éﬁ 217
3 WEBAESEMMERK FTV fR&Rs 4.20 3 RZESFDEBHMN SANLI FEmrgsEEEE 2.04
4 BEPBEMTaiwan NOLERE  FTV REHRE 2.99 4 BRAAEREER SANLI #RERE 1.84
5 fMgEx24 TV fE% 1.65 5 2020KEFBAKEE63I0FRE CTiIN ¥EMEEE 1.67
6 FMBRZEE B CTV HEHRE 148 6 BEmaEREREEN SANLI FEmrgrEEEE 1.49
7 Hm2BRRK CTV R#iRrs 1.44 7 HERRK SL2  (R#EIRE 1.49
8 EHIEERS TV RIEZ4 1.24 8 XEHRXANHKE TVBSG EiREEEE! 139
9 HEINKShowZEHEERE - CTV BRERE 1.14 9 REBUAKEIHEREI R CTiIN HEMEEHE 1.18
10 EBfeBENZH FTV HiERE 112 10 BiFmaZRETERERE SANLI FEmrgrEEEE 1.17
11 1300ARKACMEES GFE£5  FTV ErEEEEE 1.08 11 108FEFHEEZERFY) TVBS HEMEEIH 112
12 F30ETHESETLR TTV HRIEHE 1.06 12 BEE®RK SANLI HIFEEREH 1.04
13 BAECRIR A RIRAELCA TTV ElFEEEE 1.03 13 HERMERE CTiIN FrEMEESHHE 1.03
14 1830828/ )\#r TV REF 1.00 14 BEESEF/NFRINRE MUCH RBEEE 1.01
15 S30EEHMEEXAE TTV H5hIE1E 0.93 15 #aENNE SANLI N EENE 0.95
16 =XXRBBHEF KESSH CTV =8 - kg E 0.91 16 FEREBE CTiIN #rEMEESHHE 0.94
17 #&#HEFEFooterfRE# FTV RégiRsE 0.90 17 1230 fFEHRENRER SANLI FEmgsEEEE 0.92
18 REMHES —RIEEFE FTV =8 0.89 18 BHEZE *SCC FRERE 091
19 X7 &EsE CTS mHEBE#RE 0.87 19 1900 &} SANLI FmEEER 0.91
20 #*#E CTV KR 0.86 20 #raEMmHA SETN HEMEEH 0.90
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(15-245% - 25-34%% ~ 35-49%% ~ 50310 1)

15-245% 25-345%

[\e} Program Name Chan. Type TVR No. Program Name Chan. Type TVR
1 FE30EEHEREHES TV HRIEHE 4.04 1 FE30EEHEREHEEG TV HhIEHE 5.34
2  KECMEES GFEE A5 FTV Em:EEEE 206 2 KREAMEES GFERE£3 FTV MEEmEEER 235
3 mEBE24 TV RBEEHR 1.69 3 REAESEMMER FTV (R&tins 2.30
4 1830%&=/\Fr TV RBEER 1.65 4 HERRK CTV RE%RE 2.20
5 NSRBI CTV FREHRS 1.23 5 MRS TV FIEFH 2.12
6 HERRK CTV (REURE 122 6 H0ETHESETR TV HhlEE 1.69
7 REBARESERMERE FTV (R&4RE 1.10 7 ROMBEER B s K CTV FREBERE 1.65
8 BREFIUE CTS +=BEhR 1.04 8 MuEE24 TV +*8FhA 1.53
9  FHIMABEZRRARMIRIRA TTV EIFEEER 0.94 9 X7tEEE CTS HELRD 112
10 BFEUDIR A IRIRAELA TV EIFEEER 0.88 10 &E3BETaiwan NOLE FTV HERE 0.98

35-495% 505 £

No. Program Name Chan. Type TVR No. Program Name Chan. Type TVR
1 3530/EEHhEERReg TV Rl E 5.98 1 KEFHMEES GFE A5 FTV EEs5EEE 897
2  KEHMEES GFE£3| FTV FEm=EE&E 3.70 2 RBRESTEWME FTV BR&Rs 6.86
3 HFREAESEHRMER FTV (R&4RE 3.17 3 BERERTaiwan NOLEH FTV HERE 541
4 HFERRK CTV (REURE 2.06 4 SF30EEHMEREHEL TV HhlgEE 4.16
5 &EPBEMTaiwan NOLEHE FTV FRERE 191 5 EBRBEENZHF FTV mEHRE 231
6 MEE24 TV RBEER 1.66 6 1300KFFMEES GFiE %51 FTV EEEEEs 217
7 HHEMERIE TV IS4 1.63 7  EEBIKKShowZZEHEERE CTV fR&RE 2.02
8 AMNERZEHER e CTV HRELHRS 1.60 8 =X REBEREFAESSH CTV =8 - IkiEEHE 1.64
9 HF30ETHEREIER TV #HRleEE 1.54 9 MEsE24 TV RB% 1.60
10 ZFE30EHEEIEKE TV HrlEE 113 10 MITeEmSirgtmCO= CTV H#E=EMEE 148

MeﬁDrive 17




WIARERE

A#=TOP10
(15-24%% - 25-345% « 35-49%% - 50311 H)

15-2475% 25-3473%
1 EFEHMENRER SANLI FErEsEE&ERl 159 1 EFEHMENRER SANLI ErarEEER 3.09
2 HERERAK SL2  #R&iRs 1.45 2 RZEFDEBRMR SANLI FraEEEE 232
3 RZEFDRIEBHM SANLI FEmsEEES 101 3 HmERRA SL2  {R&EtRE 1.83
4 HEME—FR YOYO KB A 0.87 4 YZEHZZNERE TVBSG EiFEEEE 1.53
5 SEEIRLFT *SCC FBEF 0.83 5 EEWRK SANLI HEEIR 1.53
6 HHEZE *SCC HmBIRE 0.81 6 ZEREEBRERZ SANLI fRr#tsRs 151
7 fBE *SCC RB¥ 0.79 7 BHRAANEEREE SANLI FRE#RE 1.19
8 13005558ekLFr *SCC RBEA 0.75 8 HESENME SANLI I EENH 1.03
9 1900EM#EZE *SCC HmBIRE 0.73 9 EihikiT SANLI HEENEIR 0.97
10 1600#RZ2AZFIN=%H SL2  Eiflixz 0.73 10 MHEER SANLI =8 - jxisiE  0.90
35-495% 505 £
1 EFEHMENRER SANLI FirasBiE&ERl  2.65 1 EFEHRENRER SANLI ErEEER 4.36
2 mERRAK SL2  fRéns 1.85 2 EREEBRERE SANLI fR#tsRs 4.00
3 RZEFDIEEBRHN SANLI FIraEEER 1.74 3 BHRAAZEEBEEE SANLI FRERE 3.55
4 ZEHITXNHE TVBSG EiFEEER| 156 4  2020KERAKEEG30RE CTiN #EMUEEBR 331
5 ERBEBREEZ SANLI $R&E4RE 113 5 RZEFIRIEB®HMN SANLI ErgEEEE 2.77
6 HRREERREEEN SANLI FHeEzgiE&Rl  0.95 6 HISREERREREEN SANLI FHrEREEEE 2.52
7 12002 RA SL2  fR&#ERE 0.93 7 RBUAKEEHEREI TR CTiIN #EMEER 235
8 EBWMRAK SANLI #I@EMEE 092 8 108FEFEEEEAFY] TVBS HEMEEH 2.20
9 =Y NEIES SANLI = EHEH 091 9  RERMENE CTiN HEMEER 1.88
10 2000&EHFTUEZEHHATA  MOMOK bR 0.89 10 BEESF/NFMINE MUCH KB 181
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’ HQ?EEHE

1 B XA AR Bl /3R E UL R =R

BGEOHE 15-247% 25-347% 35-49%  S50mMALE
CTV/%$48 0.61 0.38 0.29 041 1.00
TIV/&a®) 0.58 0.37 0.39 0.44 0.88
FIV/E®R 0.46 0.11 0.19 0.26 0.84
CTS/Z=] 0.23 0.14 0.17 0.19 0.30

BRHES b 15-24m%  25-345%  35-49m  S50mMAE
CTiIN/RXHEa 0.58 0.13 0.20 0.36 112
SETN/=11% 0.44 0.11 0.12 0.33 0.83
FIVN/ER#HE 040 0.07 0.16 0.25 0.79
TVBSN/TVBSHES 0.40 0.14 0.21 043 0.59
ET-N/R#xHHE 0.37 0.12 0.17 031 0.64
ERA-N/ERHEE 0.30 0.05 0.10 0.20 0.58
NTVN/EHE 0.16 0.03 0.10 0.14 0.27
UBN/FENHE 0.12 0.04 0.03 0.09 0.21
EFNC/RARTAHE S 0.12 0.06 0.04 011 0.19

BREVTHERSERER T B KREFTESHEEREAE
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#RBVEN EH U=

BEI%E/ =88 /2

No. Program Name Chan. TVR . Program Name

1  KREHMEES GFE A5 FTV 5.26 1 GBRESERMERE FTV 4.20
2 JEFEBHENRER SANLI 3.16 2 8&3BEMTaiwan NO1EH FTV 2.99
3 RZEFRIEBWHM SANLI 2.04 3 BRBBARREE SANLI 217
4 HERegREmREs SANLI 1.49 4 BHRANBEEER SANLI 1.84
5 HEHRXAHRE TVBSG 139 5 HRBREAKA SL2 1.49
6 HESREERHTERERE SANLI 117 6 TOMBEER B CcTv 148
7  1300AKKAUMEES GFiE %51 FTV 1.08 7 ERBITRA CcTv 144
8  BAMEURIRARIEALA v 1.03 8 THREMIS TV 1.24
9 BEASE/NFHINR MUCH 1.01 9 HEIKKShowZZEHEERE CTv 1.14
10 1230BFBHENRER SANLI 0.92 10 BRBEENZH FTV 112

HELE/ 2R Hithis/ =58

No. Program Name Chan. TVR No. Program Name Chan. TVR
1  2020KEBALEL630FE CTiN 1.67 1 =ZREERT KESE CcTv 0.91
2  RBUAKEBRIHEREICER CTiN 118 2 MBEasR SANLI 0.80
3 108FEPEIEEKZE#H] TVBS 112 3 BSREIE—ZRABEER SL2 0.60
4 HERMERE CTiN 1.03 4 FNKRIER UBN 0.50
5 #EELRE CTiN 0.94 5 ARBXEIZEHXK VLIP 0.46
6 HaEnm SETN 0.90 6 BEPHE30FEZEVSH VLMAX 037
7 BETEZ SETN 0.86 7 EREK SANLI 0.37
8 BEER FTVN 0.85 8 19007t ERERReturns ET-D 0.36
9 ©BEl001EH=E ET-N 0.73 9 EEHRBEEHFEEER CTS 0.33
10 #HEFR—E SETN 0.73 10 BB 2 BEEROBEE SL2 0.32
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Facebook
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MeﬁDﬁve

Eff MR

BIEEE

#221(000)

Verizon Media
Google Sites

PIXNET Digital Media Corporation

Sites

LINE Corporation

ETtoday & EMI Group
Wikimedia Foundation Sites
UDN Group

poration

KKNEWS.CC

Oneup Network Corporation
Liberty Times Group

Want Media Group
Chunghwa Telecom
Baidu.comInc.

SHOPEE.TW
Cite Media Holding Group

2472
2,267
1,628
1,515
1,485
1,365
887
844
838
740
693
680
605
539
535
504
493
489
461
423

* With the release of May 2019 data,
[P] Oath changed its name to [P] Verizon Media. [P] Verizon Media is formerly known as [P] Oath.

ERIR : comScore, May 2019

BERY

99
91
65
61
60
55
36
34
34
30
28
27
24
22
21
20
20
20
19
17

FiE5AH
EEPN
(000)

451

828

395

136

237

477

105

90

89

249

44

92

53

27

36

39

73

41

39

20

RO ER
(B8)
172
1,533
417

w PN BN
AP RN D OO O

Wk o NdJul M wWwo O

=

REEER
g(88)
153

S
478

w J ©O© U1 U1 O N U

AN AR R EL
(000)

25,271
81,391
31,244
5,672
12,107
1,636
4,439
4,050
3,218
711
1,587
4,887
1,876
964
1,356
1,624
1,961
1,833
1,653
700

BREE/
TR ER

7
19
13
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Facebook
Microsoft

el e =
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Next Med
PTT.CC
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MeﬁDﬁve

Eff MR

BIEEE

#221(000)

Verizon Media
Google Sites
PIXNET Digital Media Corporation

Sites

LINE Corporation

UDN Group

ETtoday & EMI Group

Liberty Times Group
Wikimedia Foundation Sites
KKNEWS.CC

Chunghwa Telecom

Want Media Group

Oneup Network Corporation
Fubon Multimedia Technology

ia Interactive Ltd.

SHOPEE.TW
CW Group
Sanlih Media Group

2,389
2,159
1,738
1,605
1,567
1,466
1161
1121
864
774
733
710
695
641
633
619
614
610
593
588

* With the release of May 2019 data,
[P] Oath changed its name to [P] Verizon Media. [P] Verizon Media is formerly known as [P] Oath.

ERIR : comScore, May 2019

BERY

100
90
73
67
66
6l
49
47
36
32
31
30
29
27
26
26
26
26
25
25

F1985 R
A& A
(000)

719

868

191

455

286

591

153

163

86

80

58

60

43

111

59

57

59

69

34

58

moER
(B8)
453
1,280
52
450

REEER
g(88)
393
871
36
574
54
11
14
11
12
13

31
12

16
15
4
6

AN AR R EL
(000)

48,641
86,927
8,465
36,824
16,378
3,488
5,952
7,074
3,134
3,666
2,106
2,540
1,756
6,412
2,484
2,349
2,702
3,668
1,165
2,032
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12
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35-44R B ERA

el e =
oL owWwWooNO U WwN R

O Nl el
O VWoo~NO Ul

MeﬁDﬁve [

Eff MR

Verizon Media
Google Sites

PIXNET Digital Media Corporation

Microsoft Sites

Facebook

LINE Corporation

UDN Group

ETtoday & EMI Group
Liberty Times Group

Sanlih Media Group
NAT.GOV.TW

Fubon Multimedia Technology
TVBS.COM.TW

Chunghwa Telecom

Want Media Group
Wikimedia Foundation Sites
KKNEWS.CC

PChome Online
SHOPEE.TW

Yong Sheng Technology

BIEEE

#221(000)

2,558
2,270
1,816
1,758
1,711
1,437
1,320
1,104
967
930
826
783
763
761
741
735
732
707
658
657

* With the release of May 2019 data,
P] Oath changed its name to [P] Verizon Media. [P] Verizon Media is formerly known as [P] Oath.

ERIR : comScore, May 2019

BERY

100
89
71
69
67
56
52
43
38
36
32
31
30
30
29
29
29
28
26
26

F1985 R

A& A
(000)

1,093

909

192

362

479

584

206

133

99

110

61

92

65

74

39

70

51

68

70

86

moER
(B8)

887
1,138

49

89

476

19

45

29

16

19

19

47

19

16
22
43

REEER
g(88)
654
734
34
77
600
12
27
15

14
27
22

14

20
13
31

AN AR R EL
(000)

80,359
83,790
8,087
20,233
36,676
3,645
8437
5,019
3,831
4,132
2411
4,306
2,257
3,415
1,437
2,815
1,864
2,969
3,406
4,399
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AS5-54m A ERA

Microsoft

Facebook

el e =
oL owWwWooNO U WwN R

NAT.GOV

O Nl el
O VWoo~NO Ul

MeﬁDﬁve

Eff MR

BIEEE

#221(000)

Verizon Media
Google Sites

Sites

PIXNET Digital Media Corporation

LINE Corporation

UDN Group

ETtoday & EMI Group

Liberty Times Group

Sanlih Media Group

Fubon Multimedia Technology
Want Media Group

JW

TVBS.COM.TW

Chunghwa Telecom
PChome Online
KKNEWS.CC

Wikimedia Foundation Sites
CW Group

Yong Sheng Technology

2,078
1,878
1,460
1,440
1,341
1161
1,089
820
739
700
654
638
624
618
603
579
557
527
510
460

* With the release of May 2019 data,
[P] Oath changed its name to [P] Verizon Media. [P] Verizon Media is formerly known as [P] Oath.

ERIR : comScore, May 2019

BERY

100
90
70
69
65
56
52
39
36
34
31
31
30
30
29
28
27
25
25
22

F1985 R
A& A
(000)

917

701

322

142

365

418

186

110

95

88

91

47

50

63

61

55

36

40

33

51

moER
(B8)
857
768
88
35
301
10
42
33
26
21
66
12
15

20
14

N B U

REEER
g(88)
619
524
65

23
337

21
18
12
12
33

27

16
18

15

AN AR R EL
(000)

70,579
58,921
18,526
5,908
25,388
2,110
7914
5,062
4,221
3,377
5,059
2,033
2,179
2,187
3,023
2,242
1,286
1,508
1,226
2,170
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